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Pl Stno Name Cl. Time

Mix-R OCAD Course A 1.9 km

1 2 Staffan Tunis Mix-R 8:51 1(80) 2(81) 3(35) 4(41) 5(37) 6(43) 7(77) 8(82) 9(88) F
3 FIN Finland 1 team 1:41 3:05 3:52 4:57 5:41 6:11 7:10 8:09 8:32 8:51

1:41 1:24 0:47 1:05 0:44 0:30 0:59 0:59 0:23 0:19

2 3 Andrey Grigoryev Mix-R 8:52 1(80) 2(81) 3(35) 4(41) 5(37) 6(43) 7(77) 8(82) 9(88) F
3 RUS Russia 2 team 1:45 3:09 4:01 5:03 5:49 6:16 7:16 8:14 8:35 8:52

1:45 1:24 0:52 1:02 0:46 0:27 1:00 0:58 0:21 0:17

3 23 Kirill Veselov Mix-R 8:56 1(80) 2(81) 3(35) 4(41) 5(37) 6(43) 7(77) 8(82) 9(88) F
3 RUS Russia 4 team 1:50 3:16 3:59 5:02 5:47 6:15 7:16 8:15 8:37 8:56

1:50 1:26 0:43 1:03 0:45 0:28 1:01 0:59 0:22 0:19

4 20 Johan Granath Mix-R 9:03 1(80) 2(81) 3(35) 4(41) 5(37) 6(43) 7(77) 8(82) 9(88) F
3 SWE Sweden 3 team 1:46 3:11 3:58 5:04 5:48 6:17 7:18 8:17 8:40 9:03

1:46 1:25 0:47 1:06 0:44 0:29 1:01 0:59 0:23 0:23

5 18 Oyvind Watterdal Mix-R 9:07 1(80) 2(81) 3(35) 4(41) 5(37) 6(43) 7(77) 8(82) 9(88) F
2 NOR Norway 3 team 1:53 3:19 4:04 5:08 5:54 6:20 7:21 8:23 8:46 9:07

1:53 1:26 0:45 1:04 0:46 0:26 1:01 1:02 0:23 0:21

6 26 Vladimir Barchukov Mix-R 9:10 1(80) 2(81) 3(35) 4(41) 5(37) 6(43) 7(77) 8(82) 9(88) F
2 RUS Russia 6 team 1:55 3:17 4:07 5:10 5:59 6:28 7:28 8:31 8:53 9:10

1:55 1:22 0:50 1:03 0:49 0:29 1:00 1:03 0:22 0:17

7 4 Lars Hol Moholdt Mix-R 9:14 1(80) 2(81) 3(35) 4(41) 5(37) 6(43) 7(77) 8(82) 9(88) F
2 NOR Norway 1 team 1:53 3:20 4:11 5:14 6:05 6:35 7:36 8:36 8:56 9:14

1:53 1:27 0:51 1:03 0:51 0:30 1:01 1:00 0:20 0:18

8 13 Gion Schnyder Mix-R 9:54 1(80) 2(81) 3(35) 4(41) 5(37) 6(43) 7(77) 8(82) 9(88) F
2 SUI Switzerland 2 team 2:24 3:50 4:40 5:47 6:35 7:03 8:02 9:07 9:33 9:54

2:24 1:26 0:50 1:.07 0:48 0:28 0:59 1:05 0:26 0:21

9 15 Michal Drobnik Mix-R 10:23 1(80) 2(81) 3(35) 4(41) 5(37) 6(43) 7(77) 8(82) 9(88) F
2 CZE Czech Republic 2 team 2:11 3:50 4:46 5:58 6:49 7:18 8:26 9:36  10:01 10:23

2:11 1:39 0:56 1:12 0:51 0:29 1:08 1:10 0:25 0:22

10 1 Eduard Khrennikov Mix-R 10:34 1(80) 2(81) 3(35) 4(41) 5(37) 6(43) 7(77) 8(82) 9(88) F
1 RUS Russia 1 team 3:06 4:32 5:18 6:31 7:18 7:45 8:43 9:57 10:18 10:34

3:06 1:26 0:46 1:13 0:47 0:27 0:58 1:14 0:21 0:16

11 6 Teemu Kongas Mix-R 10:49 1(80) 2(81) 3(35) 4(41) 5(37) 6(43) 7(77) 8(82) 9(88) F
1 FIN Finland 2 team 3:19 4:54 5:40 6:43 7:31 8:00 9:01 10:01 10:21 10:49

3:19 1:35 0:46 1:03 0:48 0:29 1:01 1:00 0:20 0:28

12 11 Alexey Nemtsev Mix-R 11:21 1(80) 2(81) 3(35) 4(41) 5(37) 6(43) 7(77) 8(82) 9(88) F
2 KAZ Kazakhstan 2 team 1:54 3:20 4:41 7:08 7:59 8:24 9:31 10:37 10:58 11:21

1:54 1:26 1:21 2:27 0:51 0:25 1:07 1:06 0:21 0:23

13 22 Aslan Tokbayev Mix-R 11:36 1(80) 2(81) 3(35) 4(41) 5(37) 6(43) 7(77) 8(82) 9(88) F
2 KAZ Kazakhstan 4 team 2:13 3:53 5:00 6:23 7:18 7:48 9:01 10:55 11:17 11:36

2:13 1:40 1:07 1:23 0:55 0:30 1:13 1:54 0:22 0:19

14 10 Barbro Kvaale Mix-R 12:25 1(80) 2(81) 3(35) 4(41) 5(37) 6(43) 7(77) 8(82) 9(88) F
3 NOR Norway 2 team 2:37 4:25 5:18 6:40 7:54 8:27 10:08 11:37 12:.07 12:25

2:37 1:48 0:53 1:22 1:14 0:33 1:41 1:29 0:30 0:18

15 25 Mariya Kechkina Mix-R 12:35 1(80) 2(81) 3(35) 4(41) 5(37) 6(43) 7(77) 8(82) 9(88) F
3 RUS Russia 5 team 2:15 4:06 5:36 6:54 7:52 8:27 9:51 11:37 12:06 12:35

2:15 1:51 1:30 1:18 0:58 0:35 1:24 1:46 0:29 0:29

16 19 Alena Trapeznikova Mix-R 12:57 1(80) 2(81) 3(35) 4(41) 5(37) 6(43) 7(77) 8(82) 9(88) F
1 RUS Russia 3 team 3:31 5:18 6:46 8:00 9:00 9:32 10:51 12:10 12:37 1257

3:31 1:47 1:28 1:14 1:00 0:32 1:19 1:19 0:27 0:20

17 9 Simona Karachova Mix-R 13:09 1(80) 2(81) 3(35) 4(41) 5(37) 6(43) 7(77) 8(82) 9(88) F
1 CZE Czech Republic 1 team 3:41 5:39 6:42 7:57 8:55 9:29 10:48 12:18 12:48 13:09

3:41 1:58 1:03 1:15 0:58 0:34 1:19 1:30 0:30 0:21

18 14 Stefania Belomazheva Mix-R 13:15 1(80) 2(81) 3(35) 4(41) 5(37) 6(43) 7(77) 8(82) 9(88) F
3 BUL Bulgaria 1 team 2:37 4:50 6:03 7:29 8:30 9:05 10:41 12:24 12:54 13:15

2:37 2:13 1:13 1:26 1:01 0:35 1:36 1:43 0:30 0:21

19 7 Asa Zetterberg-Eriksson Mix-R 13:16  1(80) 2(81) 3(35) 4(41) 5(37) 6(43) 7(77) 8(82) 9(88) F
1 SWE Sweden 2 team 3:30 5:23 6:22 7:35 8:31 9:03 10:17 12:24 12:53 13:16

3:30 1:53 0:59 1:13 0:56 0:32 1:14 2:07 0:29 0:23

20 5 Josefine Engstrom Mix-R 13:25 1(80) 2(81) 3(35) 4(41) 5(37) 6(43) 7(77) 8(82) 9(88) F
1 SWE Sweden 1 team 3:43 5:28 6:26 7:37 8:34 9:06 10:20 12:27 12:54 13:25

3:43 1:45 0:58 1:11 0:57 0:32 1:14 2:07 0:27 0:31

21 12 Carmen Strub Mix-R 13:32  1(80) 2(81) 3(35) 4(41) 5(37) 6(43) 7(77) 8(82) 9(88) F
3 SUI Switzerland 1 team 2:54 4:56 6:01 7:26 9:11 9:44 11:08 12:42 13:13 13:32

2:54 2:02 1:05 1:25 1:45 0:33 1:24 1:34 0:31 0:19

22 24 Elin Vedin Mix-R 13:42 1(80) 2(81) 3(35) 4(41) 5(37) 6(43) 7(77) 8(82) 9(88) F
1 SWE Sweden 4 team 3:37 5:26 6:24 7:39 8:37 9:09 10:28 12:31 13:00 13:42

3:37 1:49 0:58 1:15 0:58 0:32 1:19 2:03 0:29 0:42

23 21 Sarah Kieger Mix-R 15:50 1(80) 2(81) 3(35) 4(41) 5(37) 6(43) 7(77) 8(82) 9(88) F
3 SUI Switzerland 3 team 3:21 5:39 6:54 9:39  10:49 11:23 13:14 1455 15:27 15:50

3:21 2:18 1:15 2:45 1:10 0:34 1:51 1:41 0:32 0:23
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Pl Stno Name Cl. Time

Mix-R OCAD Course B 2.0 km

1 14 Stanimir Belomazhev Mix-R 10:20 1(34) 2(36) 3(44) 4(38) 5(39) 6(78) 7(79) 8(82) 9(88) F
2 BUL Bulgaria 1 team 2:18 3:39 5:03 5:55 6:41 8:48 9:17 9:43 10:01 10:20
2:18 1:21 1:24 0:52 0:46 2:07 0:29 0:26 0:18 0:19
2 9 Jan Lauerman Mix-R 10:54 1(34) 2(36) 3(44) 4(38) 5(39) 6(78) 7(79) 8(82) 9(88) F
2 CZE Czech Republic 1 team 2:14 3:36 5:01 5:51 6:39 9:07 9:41 10:11 10:34 10:54
2:14 1:22 1:25 0:50 0:48 2:28 0:34 0:30 0:23 0:20
3 6 Teemu Kongas Mix-R 11:04 1(34) 2(36) 3(44) 4(38) 5(39) 6(78) 7(79) 8(82) 9(88) F
3 FIN Finland 2 team 2:10 3:30 4:51 5:40 6:24 9:22 9:57 10:24 10:42 11:04
2:10 1:20 1:21 0:49 0:44 2:58 0:35 0:27 0:18 0:22
3 7 Martin Hammerberg Mix-R 11:04 1(34) 2(36) 3(44) 4(38) 5(39) 6(78) 7(79) 8(82) 9(88) F *62
2 SWE Sweden 2 team 2:02 3:19 4:44 5:34 6:19 9:16 9:50 10:17 10:40 11:04 4:33
2:02 1:17 1:25 0:50 0:45 2:57 0:34 0:27 0:23 0:24
5 25 Andrey Gruzdev Mix-R 11:20 1(34) 2(36) 3(44) 4(38) 5(39) 6(78) 7(79) 8(82) 9(88) F
2 RUS Russia 5 team 2:10 3:27 4:49 5:37 6:25 9:32 10:05 10:36 10:57 11:20
2:10 1:17 1:22 0:48 0:48 3:07 0:33 0:31 0:21 0:23
6 23 Kirill Veselov Mix-R 11:36  1(34) 2(36) 3(44) 4(38) 5(39) 6(78) 7(79) 8(82) 9(88) F
1 RUS Russia 4 team 3:29 4:45 6:12 6:59 7:48 9:57 10:30 10:59 11:19 11:36
3:29 1:16 1:27 0:47 0:49 2:09 0:33 0:29 0:20 0:17
7 2 Staffan Tunis Mix-R 11:39 1(34) 2(36) 3(44) 4(38) 5(39) 6(78) 7(79) 8(82) 9(88) F
1 FIN Finland 1 team 3:37 4:58 6:21 7:12 8:01 10:02 10:34 11:.01 11:20 11:39
3:37 1:21 1:23 0:51 0:49 2:01 0:32 0:27 0:19 0:19
8 20 Johan Granath Mix-R 11:47 1(34) 2(36) 3(44) 4(38) 5(39) 6(78) 7(79) 8(82) 9(88) F
1 SWE Sweden 3 team 3:35 4:55 6:19 7:16 8:03 10:08 10:41 11:.09 11:28 11:47
3:35 1:20 1:24 0:57 0:47 2:05 0:33 0:28 0:19 0:19
9 5 Josefine Engstrom Mix-R 12:10 1(34) 2(36) 3(44) 4(38) 5(39) 6(78) 7(79) 8(82) 9(88) F
3 SWE Sweden 1 team 2:35 4:06 5:40 6:38 7:33 10:10 10:48 11:25 11:51 12:10
2:35 1:31 1:34 0:58 0:55 2:37 0:38 0:37 0:26 0:19
10 1 Nataya Tomilova Mix-R 12:19  1(34) 2(36) 3(44) 4(38) 5(39) 6(78) 7(79) 8(82) 9(88) F
2 RUS Russia 1 team 2:35 4:13 5:44 6:41 7:34 10:.05 10:33 11:33 1155 12:19
2:35 1:38 1:31 0:57 0:53 2:31 0:28 1:00 0:22 0:24
11 4 Marte Reenaas Mix-R 12:37 1(34) 2(36) 3(44) 4(38) 5(39) 6(78) 7(79) 8(82) 9(88) F
1 NOR Norway 1 team 3:40 5:06 6:34 7:35 8:27 10:50 11:26 11:56 12:18 12:37
3:40 1:26 1:28 1:01 0:52 2:23 0:36 0:30 0:22 0:19
12 24 Elin Vedin Mix-R 12:56 1(34) 2(36) 3(44) 4(38) 5(39) 6(78) 7(79) 8(82) 9(88) F
3 SWE Sweden 4 team 2:40 4:21 5:58 6:54 8:06 10:59 11:40 12:12 12:37 12:56
2:40 1:41 1:37 0:56 1:12 2:53 0:41 0:32 0:25 0:19
13 3 Olga Trifanova Mix-R 13:10 1(34) 2(36) 3(44) 4(38) 5(39) 6(78) 7(79) 8(82) 9(88) F
2 RUS Russia 2 team 3:04 4:38 6:20 7:19 8:19 11:04 11:43 12:18 12:47 13:10
3:04 1:34 1:42 0:59 1:00 2:45 0:39 0:35 0:29 0:23
14 10 Barbro Kvaale Mix-R 13:23 1(34) 2(36) 3(44) 4(38) 5(39) 6(78) 7(79) 8(82) 9(88) F *62
1 NOR Norway 2 team 3:49 5:29 7:10 8:04 8:59 11:33 12:11 12:42 13:07 13:23 6:54
3:49 1:40 1:41 0:54 0:55 2:34 0:38 0:31 0:25 0:16
15 18 Maren Haverstard Mix-R 13:26  1(34) 2(36) 3(44) 4(38) 5(39) 6(78) 7(79) 8(82) 9(88) F
3 NOR Norway 3 team 2:55 4:48 6:26 7:25 8:27 11:30 12:09 12:41 13:07 13:26
2:55 1:53 1:38 0:59 1:02 3:03 0:39 0:32 0:26 0:19
16 21 Andrin Kappenberger Mix-R 13:52  1(34) 2(36) 3(44) 4(38) 5(39) 6(78) 7(79) 8(82) 9(88) F
2 SUI Switzerland 3 team 2:30 4:03 5:34 6:49 740 12:09 12:42 13:10 13:32 13:52
2:30 1:33 1:31 1:15 0:51 4:29 0:33 0:28 0:22 0:20
17 26 Ekaterina Situkhina Mix-R 14:45 1(34) 2(36) 3(44) 4(38) 5(39) 6(78) 7(79) 8(82) 9(88) F
1 RUS Russia 6 team 4:03 5:42 7:22 8:22 9:22  12:51 13:29 14:02 14:28 14:45
4:03 1:39 1:40 1:00 1:00 3:29 0:38 0:33 0:26 0:17
18 15 Ivana Bochenkova Mix-R 14:56  1(34) 2(36) 3(44) 4(38) 5(39) 6(78) 7(79) 8(82) 9(88) F
1 CZE Czech Republic 2 team 4:13 5:59 7:38 8:38 9:37 12:54 13:32 14:08 14:36 14:56
4:13 1:46 1:39 1:00 0:59 3:17 0:38 0:36 0:28 0:20
19 13 Isabelle Feer Mix-R 15:37  1(34) 2(36) 3(44) 4(38) 5(39) 6(78) 7(79) 8(82) 9(88) F
3 SUI Switzerland 2 team 3:05 5:02 7:04 8:09 9:18 13:33 14:14 14:49 15:116 15:37
3:05 1:57 2:02 1:05 1:09 4:15 0:41 0:35 0:27 0:21
20 11 Evgeniya Kuzmina Mix-R 15:50 1(34) 2(36) 3(44) 4(38) 5(39) 6(78) 7(79) 8(82) 9(88) F
3 KAZ Kazakhstan 2 team 2:37 4:14 5:50 6:45 7:46 13:18 13:57 15:.01 15:28 15:50
2:37 1:37 1:36 0:55 1:01 5:32 0:39 1:04 0:27 0:22
21 12 Carmen Strub Mix-R 16:25 1(34) 2(36) 3(44) 4(38) 5(39) 6(78) 7(79) 8(82) 9(88) F
1 SUI Switzerland 1 team 4:35 6:22 8:12 9:23  10:28 14:33 15:.03 15:39 16:06 16:25
4:35 1:47 1:50 1:11 1:05 4:05 0:30 0:36 0:27 0:19
22 22 Elmira Moldasheva Mix-R 19:17 1(34) 2(36) 3(44) 4(38) 5(39) 6(78) 7(79) 8(82) 9(88) F
1 KAZ Kazakhstan 4 team 5:22 7:14 9:23 10:34 11:49 16:50 17:30 18:22 1854 19:17

5:22 1:52 2:09 111 1:15 5:01 0:40 0:52 0:32 0:23
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Pl Stno Name Cl. Time

Mix-R OCAD Course C1.9km

1 10 Hans Jorgen Kvaale Mix-R 8:37 1(31) 2(32) 3(42) 4(45) 5(46) 6(82) 7(88) F
2 NOR Norway 2 team 1:45 2:46 4:07 5:38 6:40 7:59 8:21 8:37

1:45 1:.01 1:21 1:31 1:02 1:19 0:22 0:16

2 5 Erik Rost Mix-R 8:42 1(31) 2(32) 3(42) 4(45) 5(46) 6(82) 7(88) F
2 SWE Sweden 1 team 1:17 2:18 3:41 5:27 6:30 7:54 8:16 8:42

1:17 1:01 1:23 1:46 1:03 1:24 0:22 0:26

3 24 Joel Sjolander Mix-R 9:03 1(31) 2(32) 3(42) 4(45) 5(46) 6(82) 7(88) F
2 SWE Sweden 4 team 1:15 2:19 3:45 5:23 6:28 8:16 8:38 9:03

1:15 1:04 1:26 1:38 1:05 1:48 0:22 0:25

4 16 Olli-Markus Taivanen Mix-R 9:08 1(31) 2(32) 3(42) 4(45) 5(46) 6(82) 7(88) F
2 FIN Finland 3 team 1:34 2:33 3:53 5:39 6:42 8:28 8:50 9:08

1:34 0:59 1:20 1:46 1:03 1:46 0:22 0:18

5 1 Eduard Khrennikov Mix-R 9:30  1(31) 2(32) 3(42) 4(45) 5(46) 6(82) 7(88) F
3 RUS Russia 1 team 1:36 2:42 4:26 6:05 7:04 8:49 9:12 9:30

1:36 1:06 1:44 1:39 0:59 1:45 0:23 0:18

6 4 Marte Reenaas Mix-R 10:22  1(31) 2(32) 3(42) 4(45) 5(46) 6(82) 7(88) F
3 NOR Norway 1 team 1:46 2:58 4:27 6:21 7:31 9:35 10:01 10:22

1:46 1:12 1:29 1:54 1:10 2:04 0:26 0:21

6 12 Christian Spoerry Mix-R 10:22  1(31) 2(32) 3(42) 4(45) 5(46) 6(82) 7(88) F
2 SUI Switzerland 1 team 1:55 3:00 5:05 6:42 7:44 9:37 10:01 10:22

1:55 1:05 2:05 1:37 1:02 1:53 0:24 0:21

8 8 Olga Novikova Mix-R 11:13  1(31) 2(32) 3(42) 4(45) 5(46) 6(82) 7(88) F
3 KAZ Kazakhstan 1 team 1:57 3:15 5:04 7:04 8:21 10:31 1055 11:13

1:57 1:18 1:49 2:00 1:17 2:10 0:24 0:18

9 3 Andrey Grigoryev Mix-R 11:20 1(31) 2(32) 3(42) 4(45) 5(46) 6(82) 7(88) F
1 RUS Russia 2 team 3:21 4:22 6:09 7:54 8:57 10:40 11:02 11:20

3:21 1:.01 1:47 1:45 1:03 1:43 0:22 0:18

10 6 Pernilla Tunis Mix-R 11:50 1(31) 2(32) 3(42) 4(45) 5(46) 6(82) 7(88) F
2 FIN Finland 2 team 1:49 3:11 5:16 7:18 8:43 10:58 11:28 11:50

1:49 1:22 2:05 2:02 1:25 2:15 0:30 0:22

11 7 Asa Zetterberg-Eriksson Mix-R 12:07 1(31) 2(32) 3(42) 4(45) 5(46) 6(82) 7(88) F
3 SWE Sweden 2 team 1:51 3:15 5:30 7:35 8:54 11:19 11:47 12:07

1:51 1:24 2:15 2:05 1:19 2:25 0:28 0:20

12 26 Ekaterina Situkhina Mix-R 12:14  1(31) 2(32) 3(42) 4(45) 5(46) 6(82) 7(88) F
3 RUS Russia 6 team 2:11 3:36 5:51 7:54 9:15 11:26 11:54 1214

2:11 1:25 2:15 2:03 1:21 2:11 0:28 0:20

13 20 Kajsa Rickardsson Mix-R 12:22  1(31) 2(32) 3(42) 4(45) 5(46) 6(82) 7(88) F
2 SWE Sweden 3 team 2:04 3:20 5:37 7:53 9:06 11:26 11:58 12:22

2:04 1:16 2:17 2:16 1:13 2:20 0:32 0:24

14 2 Anni Honkimaa Mix-R 12:33  1(31) 2(32) 3(42) 4(45) 5(46) 6(82) 7(88) F
2 FIN Finland 1 team 1:58 3:23 5:42 7:51 9:09 11:33 12:04 12:33

1:58 1:25 2:19 2:09 1:18 2:24 0:31 0:29

15 23 Anastasia Kravchenko Mix-R 13:00 1(31) 2(32) 3(42) 4(45) 5(46) 6(82) 7(88) F
2 RUS Russia 4 team 2:21 3:43 6:07 8:37 9:57 12:11 12:39 13:00

2:21 1:22 2:24 2:30 1:20 2:14 0:28 0:21

16 9 Simona Karachova Mix-R 13:03  1(31) 2(32) 3(42) 4(45) 5(46) 6(82) 7(88) F
3 CZE Czech Republic 1 team 2:03 3:38 5:58 8:20 9:40 12:14 12:43 13:.03

2:03 1:35 2:20 2:22 1:20 2:34 0:29 0:20

17 25 Mariya Kechkina Mix-R 13:05 1(31) 2(32) 3(42) 4(45) 5(46) 6(82) 7(88) F
1 RUS Russia 5 team 3:24 4:46 6:34 8:39 9:56 12:17 12:44 13:05

3:24 1:22 1:48 2:05 1:17 2:21 0:27 0:21

18 11 Evgeniya Kuzmina Mix-R 13:11  1(31) 2(32) 3(42) 4(45) 5(46) 6(82) 7(88) F
1 KAZ Kazakhstan 2 team 3:15 4:37 6:49 8:55 10:09 12:22 12:49 13:11

3:15 1:22 2:12 2:06 1:14 2:13 0:27 0:22

19 18 Maren Haverstard Mix-R 13:59  1(31) 2(32) 3(42) 4(45) 5(46) 6(82) 7(88) F
1 NOR Norway 3 team 3:31 5:07 7:03 9:16 10:29 13:08 13:38 13:59

3:31 1:36 1:56 2:13 1:13 2:39 0:30 0:21

20 15 Ivana Bochenkova Mix-R 14:00 1(31) 2(32) 3(42) 4(45) 5(46) 6(82) 7(88) F
3 CZE Czech Republic 2 team 2:10 3:42 6:14 9:14 10:34 13:08 13:38 14:00

2:10 1:32 2:32 3:00 1:20 2:34 0:30 0:22

21 14 Stefania Belomazheva Mix-R 15:21 1(31) 2(32) 3(42) 4(45) 5(46) 6(82) 7(88) F
1 BUL Bulgaria 1 team 3:31 5:18 7:39 10:24 11:48 1430 15:00 15:21

3:31 1:47 2:21 2:45 1:24 2:42 0:30 0:21

22 21 Sarah Kieger Mix-R 15:51  1(31) 2(32) 3(42) 4(45) 5(46) 6(82) 7(88) F
1 SUI Switzerland 3 team 3:48 5:31 7:44 10:42 11:57 15:.00 15:31 1551

3:48 1:43 2:13 2:58 1:15 3:03 0:31 0:20

23 13 Isabelle Feer Mix-R 15:59  1(31) 2(32) 3(42) 4(45) 5(46) 6(82) 7(88) F
1 SUI Switzerland 2 team 3:39 5:12 8:34 11:11 12:33 15:13 15:40 15:59

3:39 1:33 3:22 2:37 1:22 2:40 0:27 0:19

23 22 Elmira Moldasheva Mix-R 15:59 1(31) 2(32) 3(42) 4(45) 5(46) 6(82) 7(88) F
3 KAZ Kazakhstan 4 team 2:45 4:22 7:03 10:15 12:14 15:04 15:35 15:59

2:45 1:37 2:41 3:12 1:59 2:50 0:31 0:24
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Pl Stno Name Cl. Time

Mix-R OCAD Course D 1.9 km

1 23 Kirill Veselov Mix-R 8:23 1(65) 2(60) 3(61) 4(62) 5(64) 6(88) F
5 RUS Russia 4 team 1:02 4:51 5:21 6:16 7:05 8:05 8:23
1:02 3:49 0:30 0:55 0:49 1:00 0:18
2 10 Hans Jorgen Kvaale Mix-R 8:24 1(65) 2(60) 3(61) 4(62) 5(64) 6(88) F
4 NOR Norway 2 team 1:14 5:00 5:26 6:18 7:06 8:03 8:24
1:14 3:46 0:26 0:52 0:48 0:57 0:21
3 5 Erik Rost Mix-R 8:26  1(65) 2(60) 3(61) 4(62) 5(64) 6(88) F
4 SWE Sweden 1 team 1:06 4:53 5:20 6:14 7:03 8:02 8:26
1:06 3:47 0:27 0:54 0:49 0:59 0:24
4 26 Vladimir Barchukov Mix-R 8:31 1(65) 2(60) 3(61) 4(62) 5(64) 6(88) F
4 RUS Russia 6 team 1:12 4:55 5:22 6:20 7:14 8:15 8:31
1:12 3:43 0:27 0:58 0:54 1:01 0:16
5 2 Staffan Tunis Mix-R 8:32 1(65) 2(60) 3(61) 4(62) 5(64) 6(88) F
5 FIN Finland 1 team 1:06 4:45 5:13 6:21 7:13 8:13 8:32
1:06 3:39 0:28 1:08 0:52 1:00 0:19
5 14 Stanimir Belomazhev Mix-R 8:32 1(65) 2(60) 3(61) 4(62) 5(64) 6(88) F
4 BUL Bulgaria 1 team 1:03 5:06 5:32 6:23 7:15 8:11 8:32
1:03 4:03 0:26 0:51 0:52 0:56 0:21
7 8 Mikhail Sorokin Mix-R 8:44 1(65) 2(60) 3(61) 4(62) 5(64) 6(88) F
4 KAZ Kazakhstan 1 team 1:13 5:11 5:39 6:33 7:23 8:24 8:44
1:13 3:58 0:28 0:54 0:50 1:01 0:20
8 9 Jan Lauerman Mix-R 8:56 1(65) 2(60) 3(61) 4(62) 5(64) 6(88) F
4 CZE Czech Republic 1 team 1:19 5:16 5:43 6:39 7:32 8:32 8:56
1:19 3:57 0:27 0:56 0:53 1:00 0:24
9 12 Christian Spoerry Mix-R 9:08 1(65) 2(60) 3(61) 4(62) 5(64) 6(88) F
4 SUI Switzerland 1 team 1:18 5:16 5:42 6:37 7:28 8:47 9:08
1:18 3:58 0:26 0:55 0:51 1:19 0:21
10 17 Alexandr Babenko Mix-R 9:36  1(65) 2(60) 3(61) 4(62) 5(64) 6(88) F
4 KAZ Kazakhstan 3 team 1:24 5:32 6:04 7:09 8:06 9:12 9:36
1:24 4:08 0:32 1:05 0:57 1:06 0:24
11 4 Marte Reenaas Mix-R 9:50 1(65) 2(60) 3(61) 4(62) 5(64) 6(88) F
5 NOR Norway 1 team 1:13 5:36 6:04 7:16 8:09 9:27 9:50
1:13 4:23 0:28 1:12 0:53 1:18 0:23
12 13 Gion Schnyder Mix-R 10:17 1(65) 2(60) 3(61) 4(62) 5(64) 6(88) F *62
4 SUI Switzerland 2 team 1:17 6:33 7:04 7:58 8:50 9:56 10:17 3:32
1:17 5:16 0:31 0:54 0:52 1:06 0:21
13 20 Kajsa Rickardsson Mix-R 10:25 1(65) 2(60) 3(61) 4(62) 5(64) 6(88) F
4 SWE Sweden 3 team 1:27 6:14 6:42 7:53 8:54 10:07 10:25
1:27 4:47 0:28 1:11 1:01 1:13 0:18
14 1 Nataya Tomilova Mix-R 10:48 1(65) 2(60) 3(61) 4(62) 5(64) 6(88) F
4 RUS Russia 1 team 1:19 6:02 6:31 7:52 9:17 10:27 10:48
1:19 4:43 0:29 1:21 1:25 1:10 0:21
15 24 Elin Vedin Mix-R 10:50 1(65) 2(60) 3(61) 4(62) 5(64) 6(88) F *82
5 SWE Sweden 4 team 1:25 6:28 6:59 8:01 8:58 10:28 10:50 9:58
1:25 5:03 0:31 1:02 0:57 1:30 0:22
16 7 Asa Zetterberg-Eriksson Mix-R 11:00 1(65) 2(60) 3(61) 4(62) 5(64) 6(88) F
5 SWE Sweden 2 team 1:17 6:43 7:16 8:20 9:19 10:41 11:00
1:17 5:26 0:33 1:04 0:59 1:22 0:19
17 25 Mariya Kechkina Mix-R 11:13 1(65) 2(60) 3(61) 4(62) 5(64) 6(88) F
5 RUS Russia 5 team 1:35 6:48 7:23 8:26 9:27 10:554 11:13
1:35 5:13 0:35 1:03 1:01 1:27 0:19
18 16 Tiia Tallila Mix-R 11:20 1(65) 2(60) 3(61) 4(62) 5(64) 6(88) F
5 FIN Finland 3 team 1:15 6:34 7:08 8:12 9:11  10:54 11:20
1:15 5:19 0:34 1:.04 0:59 1:43 0:26
19 18 Maren Haverstard Mix-R 11:31  1(65) 2(60) 3(61) 4(62) 5(64) 6(88) F
5 NOR Norway 3 team 1:34 6:46 7:17 8:18 9:13  11:.00 11:31
1:34 5:12 0:31 1:.01 0:55 1:47 0:31
20 6 Pernilla Tunis Mix-R 11:36  1(65) 2(60) 3(61) 4(62) 5(64) 6(88) F
4 FIN Finland 2 team 1:25 6:22 6:56 7:57 9:03 11:04 11:36
1:25 4:57 0:34 1:.01 1:06 2:.01 0:32
21 3 Olga Trifanova Mix-R 11:40 1(65) 2(60) 3(61) 4(62) 5(64) 6(88) F
4 RUS Russia 2 team 1:37 6:41 7:13 8:33 9:32 11:16 11:40
1:37 5:04 0:32 1:20 0:59 1:44 0:24
22 11 Evgeniya Kuzmina Mix-R 11:54 1(65) 2(60) 3(61) 4(62) 5(64) 6(88) F
5 KAZ Kazakhstan 2 team 1:24 7:15 7:49 9:04 10:02 11:34 1154
1:24 5:51 0:34 1:15 0:58 1:32 0:20
23 15 Ivana Bochenkova Mix-R 12:28 1(65) 2(60) 3(61) 4(62) 5(64) 6(88) F
5 CZE Czech Republic 2 team 1:31 7:00 7:33 8:38 10:18 11:57 12:28
1:31 5:29 0:33 1:05 1:40 1:39 0:31
24 22 Elmira Moldasheva Mix-R 13:51 1(65) 2(60) 3(61) 4(62) 5(64) 6(88) F
5 KAZ Kazakhstan 4 team 1:41 8:03 8:45 10:25 11:48 13:29 1351
1:41 6:22 0:42 1:40 1:23 1:41 0:22
25 21 Sarah Kieger Mix-R 14:26  1(65) 2(60) 3(61) 4(62) 5(64) 6(88) F
5 SUI Switzerland 3 team 1:54 8:28 9:05 10:23 12:09 14:00 14:26

1:54 6:34 0:37 1:18 1:46 1:51 0:26
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Pl Stno Name Cl. Time

Mix-R OCAD Course E 2.1 km

1 1 Eduard Khrennikov Mix-R 9:10 1(59) 2(58) 3(57) 4(33) 5(56) 6(88) F
5 RUS Russia 1 team 2:10 5:13 5:56 6:41 8:13 8:48 9:10
2:10 3:03 0:43 0:45 1:32 0:35 0:22
2 18 Oyvind Watterdal Mix-R 9:18 1(59) 2(58) 3(57) 4(33) 5(56) 6(88) F
4 NOR Norway 3 team 2:22 5:19 6:04 6:47 8:15 8:56 9:18
2:22 2:57 0:45 0:43 1:28 0:41 0:22
3 25 Andrey Gruzdev Mix-R 9:24  1(59) 2(58) 3(57) 4(33) 5(56) 6(88) F
4 RUS Russia 5 team 2:05 5:12 6:00 6:48 8:26 9:03 9:24
2:05 3:07 0:48 0:48 1:38 0:37 0:21
4 20 Johan Granath Mix-R 9:40 1(59) 2(58) 3(57) 4(33) 5(56) 6(88) F
5 SWE Sweden 3 team 2:19 5:35 6:19 7:04 8:38 9:18 9:40
2:19 3:16 0:44 0:45 1:34 0:40 0:22
5 3 Andrey Grigoryev Mix-R 9:41  1(59) 2(58) 3(57) 4(33) 5(56) 6(88) F
5 RUS Russia 2 team 2:28 5:17 6:06 6:51 8:39 9:18 9:41
2:28 2:49 0:49 0:45 1:48 0:39 0:23
6 6 Teemu Kongas Mix-R 9:53  1(59) 2(58) 3(57) 4(33) 5(56) 6(88) F
5 FIN Finland 2 team 2:34 5:38 6:28 7:12 8:50 9:30 9:53
2:34 3:04 0:50 0:44 1:38 0:40 0:23
7 24 Joel Sjolander Mix-R 10:04 1(59) 2(58) 3(57) 4(33) 5(56) 6(88) F
4 SWE Sweden 4 team 2:26 5:45 6:37 7:27 9:05 9:45 10:04
2:26 3:19 0:52 0:50 1:38 0:40 0:19
8 15 Michal Drobnik Mix-R 10:14  1(59) 2(58) 3(57) 4(33) 5(56) 6(88) F
4 CZE Czech Republic 2 team 2:30 5:44 6:35 7:22 9:11 9:54 10:14
2:30 3:14 0:51 0:47 1:49 0:43 0:20
9 7 Martin Hammerberg Mix-R 10:32  1(59) 2(58) 3(57) 4(33) 5(56) 6(88) F
4 SWE Sweden 2 team 2:45 6:02 6:52 7:39 9:27 10:08 10:32
2:45 3:17 0:50 0:47 1:48 0:41 0:24
10 4 Lars Hol Moholdt Mix-R 10:37  1(59) 2(58) 3(57) 4(33) 5(56) 6(88) F
4 NOR Norway 1 team 2:49 5:45 6:30 7:20 9:26 10:09 10:37
2:49 2:56 0:45 0:50 2:06 0:43 0:28
11 11 Alexey Nemtsev Mix-R 10:47 1(59) 2(58) 3(57) 4(33) 5(56) 6(88) F
4 KAZ Kazakhstan 2 team 2:42 5:59 6:54 7:36 9:49 10:29 10:47
2:42 3:17 0:55 0:42 2:13 0:40 0:18
12 8 Olga Novikova Mix-R 11:04 1(59) 2(58) 3(57) 4(33) 5(56) 6(88) F
5 KAZ Kazakhstan 1 team 2:41 6:22 7:21 8:14 9:56 10:39 11:04
2:41 3:41 0:59 0:53 1:42 0:43 0:25
13 10 Barbro Kvaale Mix-R 11:15 1(59) 2(58) 3(57) 4(33) 5(56) 6(88) F
5 NOR Norway 2 team 2:43 6:36 7:27 8:19 10:18 10:59 11:15
2:43 3:53 0:51 0:52 1:59 0:41 0:16
14 22 Aslan Tokbayev Mix-R 11:18 1(59) 2(58) 3(57) 4(33) 5(56) 6(88) F
4 KAZ Kazakhstan 4 team 2:32 6:13 7:12 8:06 10:11 10:56 11:18
2:32 3:41 0:59 0:54 2:05 0:45 0:22
15 5 Josefine Engstrom Mix-R 11:24 1(59) 2(58) 3(57) 4(33) 5(56) 6(88) F
5 SWE Sweden 1 team 3:09 6:49 7:42 8:34 10:23 11:04 11:24
3:09 3:40 0:53 0:52 1:49 0:41 0:20
16 21 Andrin Kappenberger Mix-R 11:38 1(59) 2(58) 3(57) 4(33) 5(56) 6(88) F
4 SUI Switzerland 3 team 3:16 6:50 7:40 8:42 10:36 11:16 11:38
3:16 3:34 0:50 1:02 1:54 0:40 0:22
17 2 Anni Honkimaa Mix-R 12:01  1(59) 2(58) 3(57) 4(33) 5(56) 6(88) F
4 FIN Finland 1 team 2:47 6:54 7:52 8:46 10:45 11:39 12:01
2:47 4:.07 0:58 0:54 1:59 0:54 0:22
18 26 Ekaterina Situkhina Mix-R 12:15 1(59) 2(58) 3(57) 4(33) 5(56) 6(88) F
5 RUS Russia 6 team 3:11 7:05 8:02 9:05 11:07 11:56 12:15
3:11 3:54 0:57 1:03 2:02 0:49 0:19
19 9 Simona Karachova Mix-R 12:22 1(59) 2(58) 3(57) 4(33) 5(56) 6(88) F
5 CZE Czech Republic 1 team 2:59 7:15 8:17 9:17 11:14 12:.02 12:22
2:59 4:16 1:02 1:00 1:57 0:48 0:20
19 23 Anastasia Kravchenko Mix-R 12:22  1(59) 2(58) 3(57) 4(33) 5(56) 6(88) F
4 RUS Russia 4 team 2:52 6:56 7:54 9:01 11:02 11:51 12:22
2:52 4:.04 0:58 1:07 2:.01 0:49 0:31
21 12 Carmen Strub Mix-R 12:46  1(59) 2(58) 3(57) 4(33) 5(56) 6(88) F
5 SUI Switzerland 1 team 3:12 7:44 8:42 9:43 11:36 12:27 12:46
3:12 4:32 0:58 1:.01 1:53 0:51 0:19
22 14 Stefania Belomazheva Mix-R 14:12  1(59) 2(58) 3(57) 4(33) 5(56) 6(88) F *82
5 BUL Bulgaria 1 team 3:18 8:17 9:20 10:24 12:34 13:50 14:12 13:17
3:18 4:59 1:03 1:04 2:10 1:16 0:22
23 13 Isabelle Feer Mix-R 14:36 1(59) 2(58) 3(57) 4(33) 5(56) 6(88) F
5 SUI Switzerland 2 team 3:49 8:41 9:49 10:57 13:22  14:17 14:36
3:49 4:52 1:08 1:08 2:25 0:55 0:19
24 17 Tatyana Gavrilova Mix-R 17:40 1(59) 2(58) 3(57) 4(33) 5(56) 6(88) F
5 KAZ Kazakhstan 3 team 4:58 10:17 11:25 12:58 16:08 17:07 17:40

4:58 5:19 1:.08 1:33 3:10 0:59 0:33



WCSKki-O,Uzana,BG-Mix-Relay

cbbota 06.2.2010 1. 23:54

Split time results 052003 © Stephan Kramer 2007 Page 6
Pl Stno Name Cl. Time
Mix-R OCAD Course F 2.6 km
1 5 Erik Rost Mix-R 10:45 1(48) 2(49) 3(50) 4(51) 5(52) 6(54) 7(47) 8(55) 9(88) F
6 SWE Sweden 1 team 1:43 2:24 3:41 4:42 5:31 8:09 9:21 9:52  10:22 10:45
1:43 0:41 1:17 1:.01 0:49 2:38 1:12 0:31 0:30 0:23
2 25 Andrey Gruzdev Mix-R 10:50 1(48) 2(49) 3(50) 4(51) 5(52) 6(54) 7(47) 8(55) 9(88) F
6 RUS Russia 5 team 1:47 2:30 3:45 4:34 5:31 8:02 9:20 9:57 10:28 10:50
1:47 0:43 1:15 0:49 0:57 2:31 1:18 0:37 0:31 0:22
3 4 Lars Hol Moholdt Mix-R 10:52  1(48) 2(49) 3(50) 4(51) 5(52) 6(54) 7(47) 8(55) 9(88) F
6 NOR Norway 1 team 1:45 2:27 3:44 4:31 5:23 7:57 9:20 9:55 10:30 10:52
1:45 0:42 1:17 0:47 0:52 2:34 1:23 0:35 0:35 0:22
4 18 Oyvind Watterdal Mix-R 10:56  1(48) 2(49) 3(50) 4(51) 5(52) 6(54) 7(47) 8(55) 9(88) F
6 NOR Norway 3 team 1:35 2:20 3:39 4:28 5:26 8:03 9:17 9:52  10:25 10:56
1:35 0:45 1:19 0:49 0:58 2:37 1:14 0:35 0:33 0:31
5 10 Hans Jorgen Kvaale Mix-R 10:57 1(48) 2(49) 3(50) 4(51) 5(52) 6(54) 7(47) 8(55) 9(88) F
6 NOR Norway 2 team 1:47 2:29 3:42 4:31 5:28 8:10 9:23 9:53 10:33 10:57
1:47 0:42 1:13 0:49 0:57 2:42 1:13 0:30 0:40 0:24
6 19 Andrey Lamov Mix-R 10:58 1(48) 2(49) 3(50) 4(51) 5(52) 6(54) 7(47) 8(55) 9(88) F
6 RUS Russia 3 team 1:46 2:29 3:46 4:32 5:26 7:59 9:22 9:52  10:35 10:58
1:46 0:43 1:17 0:46 0:54 2:33 1:23 0:30 0:43 0:23
7 26 Vladimir Barchukov Mix-R 11:02 1(48) 2(49) 3(50) 4(51) 5(52) 6(54) 7(47) 8(55) 9(88) F
6 RUS Russia 6 team 1:47 2:32 3:49 4:39 5:33 8:08 9:31 10:06 10:42 11:02
1:47 0:45 1:17 0:50 0:54 2:35 1:23 0:35 0:36 0:20
8 14 Stanimir Belomazhev Mix-R 11:06  1(48) 2(49) 3(50) 4(51) 5(52) 6(54) 7(47) 8(55) 9(88) F
6 BUL Bulgaria 1 team 1:43 2:27 3:46 4:35 5:30 8:00 9:28 10:04 10:43 11:06
1:43 0:44 1:19 0:49 0:55 2:30 1:28 0:36 0:39 0:23
9 9 Jan Lauerman Mix-R 11:11  1(48) 2(49) 3(50) 4(51) 5(52) 6(54) 7(47) 8(55) 9(88) F
6 CZE Czech Republic 1 team 1:59 2:42 4:01 4:50 5:44 8:27 9:40 10:15 10:50 11:11
1:59 0:43 1:19 0:49 0:54 2:43 1:13 0:35 0:35 0:21
10 16 Olli-Markus Taivanen Mix-R 11:12  1(48) 2(49) 3(50) 4(51) 5(52) 6(54) 7(47) 8(55) 9(88) F *59 *58 *57
6 FIN Finland 3 team 1:41 2:22 3:37 4:26 5:23 8:02 9:34 10:13 10:49 11:12
1:41 0:41 1:15 0:49 0:57 2:39 1:32 0:39 0:36 0:23
*33 *56 *88 *88
11 8 Mikhail Sorokin Mix-R 11:17  1(48) 2(49) 3(50) 4(51) 5(52) 6(54) 7(47) 8(55) 9(88) F
6 KAZ Kazakhstan 1 team 1:53 2:38 3:58 4:48 5:47 8:20 9:42 10:19 1053 11:17
1:53 0:45 1:20 0:50 0:59 2:33 1:22 0:37 0:34 0:24
12 7 Martin Hammerberg Mix-R 11:22  1(48) 2(49) 3(50) 4(51) 5(52) 6(54) 7(47) 8(55) 9(88) F
6 SWE Sweden 2 team 1:52 2:37 3:54 4:45 5:39 8:29 9:50 10:27 11:01 11:22
1:52 0:45 1:17 0:51 0:54 2:50 1:21 0:37 0:34 0:21
13 13 Gion Schnyder Mix-R 11:25 1(48) 2(49) 3(50) 4(51) 5(52) 6(54) 7(47) 8(55) 9(88) F
6 SUI Switzerland 2 team 2:00 2:45 4:04 4:56 5:54 8:31 9:50 10:21 11:04 11:25
2:00 0:45 1:19 0:52 0:58 2:37 1:19 0:31 0:43 0:21
14 12 Christian Spoerry Mix-R 11:33  1(48) 2(49) 3(50) 4(51) 5(52) 6(54) 7(47) 8(55) 9(88) F
6 SUI Switzerland 1 team 2:02 2:47 4:03 4:48 5:45 8:21 9,53 10:36 11:11 11:33
2:02 0:45 1:16 0:45 0:57 2:36 1:32 0:43 0:35 0:22
15 24 Joel Sjolander Mix-R 11:38 1(48) 2(49) 3(50) 4(51) 5(52) 6(54) 7(47) 8(55) 9(88) F
6 SWE Sweden 4 team 1:55 2:42 4:03 4:56 5:56 8:30 9:53 10:31 11:08 11:38
1:55 0:47 1:21 0:53 1:00 2:34 1:23 0:38 0:37 0:30
16 15 Michal Drobnik Mix-R 11:48 1(48) 2(49) 3(50) 4(51) 5(52) 6(54) 7(47) 8(55) 9(88) F
6 CZE Czech Republic 2 team 1:47 2:38 4:.01 4:52 5:55 8:36 10:08 10:42 11:24 11:48
1:47 0:51 1:23 0:51 1:03 2:41 1:32 0:34 0:42 0:24
17 11 Alexey Nemtsev Mix-R 11:53 1(48) 2(49) 3(50) 4(51) 5(52) 6(54) 7(47) 8(55) 9(88) F
6 KAZ Kazakhstan 2 team 2:10 2:53 4:17 5:03 6:01 8:33 10:19 1053 11:33 1153
2:10 0:43 1:24 0:46 0:58 2:32 1:46 0:34 0:40 0:20
18 21 Andrin Kappenberger Mix-R 11:54 1(48) 2(49) 3(50) 4(51) 5(52) 6(54) 7(47) 8(55) 9(88) F
6 SUI Switzerland 3 team 1:57 2:45 4:07 5:00 5:54 8:44 10:13 1052 11:31 1154
1:57 0:48 1:22 0:53 0:54 2:50 1:29 0:39 0:39 0:23
19 22 Aslan Tokbayev Mix-R 12:27 1(48) 2(49) 3(50) 4(51) 5(52) 6(54) 7(47) 8(55) 9(88) F
6 KAZ Kazakhstan 4 team 2:04 2:51 4:19 5:13 6:19 9:16 10:45 11:25 12:04 12:27
2:04 0:47 1:28 0:54 1:06 2:57 1:29 0:40 0:39 0:23
20 20 Kajsa Rickardsson Mix-R 12:42  1(48) 2(49) 3(50) 4(51) 5(52) 6(54) 7(47) 8(55) 9(88) F
6 SWE Sweden 3 team 1:59 2:47 4:19 5:15 6:23 9:31 10:55 11:40 12:18 12:42
1:59 0:48 1:32 0:56 1:08 3:08 1:24 0:45 0:38 0:24
21 6 Pernilla Tunis Mix-R 12:55 1(48) 2(49) 3(50) 4(51) 5(52) 6(54) 7(47) 8(55) 9(88) F
6 FIN Finland 2 team 2:05 2:56 4:24 5:18 6:21 9:19 10:54 11:37 12:28 1255
2:05 0:51 1:28 0:54 1:03 2:58 1:35 0:43 0:51 0:27
22 1 Nataya Tomilova Mix-R 13:08 1(48) 2(49) 3(50) 4(51) 5(52) 6(54) 7(47) 8(55) 9(88) F
6 RUS Russia 1 team 2:00 2:51 4:33 5:28 6:31 9:41 11:10 11:46 12:37 13:.08
2:00 0:51 1:42 0:55 1:03 3:10 1:29 0:36 0:51 0:31
23 23 Anastasia Kravchenko Mix-R 13:29 1(48) 2(49) 3(50) 4(51) 5(52) 6(54) 7(47) 8(55) 9(88) F
6 RUS Russia 4 team 2:16 3:09 4:46 5:42 6:46 10:04 11:43 12:20 13:00 13:29
2:16 0:53 1:37 0:56 1:04 3:18 1:39 0:37 0:40 0:29
24 2 Anni Honkimaa Mix-R 13:58 1(48) 2(49) 3(50) 4(51) 5(52) 6(54) 7(47) 8(55) 9(88) F
6 FIN Finland 1 team 2:11 3:00 4:31 5:30 6:41 10:02 11:43 12:31 13:28 13:58
2:11 0:49 1:31 0:59 1:11 3:21 1:41 0:48 0:57 0:30
25 17 Alexandr Babenko Mix-R 14:12  1(48) 2(49) 3(50) 4(51) 5(52) 6(54) 7(47) 8(55) 9(88) F *65 *60 *61
6 KAZ Kazakhstan 3 team 2:03 2:50 4:13 5:24 6:25 10:13 12:07 13:00 13:49 14:12
2:03 0:47 1:23 1:11 1:01 3:48 1:54 0:53 0:49 0:23
*62 *64 *88
26 3 Olga Trifanova Mix-R 17:29 1(48) 2(49) 3(50) 4(51) 5(52) 6(54) 7(47) 8(55) 9(88) F *52
6 RUS Russia 2 team 2:21 3:17 8:26 9:28 10:40 13:56 15:40 16:20 17:03 17:29 6:29
2:21 0:56 5:09 1:02 1:12 3:16 1:44 0:40 0:43 0:26



